2025 PERMIAN PANTHER VARSITY

BASEBAL|

DATE
SATURDAY, FEB 1ST
MONDAY, FEB 3RD
FRIDAY, FEB 7TH
TUESDAY, FEB 11TH
FRIDAY, FEB 14TH
THURSDAY, FEB 20TH
THURSDAY, FEB 20TH
FRIDAY, FEB 21ST
FRIDAY, FEB 21ST
SATURDAY, FEB 22ND
SATURDAY, FEB 22ND
THURSDAY, FEB 27TH
THURSDAY, FEB 27TH
FRIDAY, FEB 28TH
FRIDAY, FEB 28TH
SATURDAY, MARCH 1sT
SATURDAY, MARCH 1ST
THURSDAY, MARCH 6TH
THURSDAY, MARCH 6TH
FRIDAY, MARCH 7TH
FRIDAY, MARCH 7TH
SATURDAY, MARCH 8TH
SATURDAY, MARCH 8TH
THURSDAY, MARCH 13TH
FRIDAY, MARCH 14TH
THURSDAY, MARCH 20TH
FRIDAY, MARCH 21ST
FRIDAY, MARCH 21ST
THURSDAY, MARCH 27TH
FRIDAY, MARCH 28TH
FRIDAY, MARCH 28TH
THURSDAY, APRIL 3RD
FRIDAY, APRIL 4TH
FRIDAY, APRIL 4TH
THURSDAY, APRIL 10TH
FRIDAY, APRIL 11TH
FRIDAY, APRIL 11TH
THURSDAY, APRIL 24TH
FRIDAY, APRIL 25TH

FRIDAY, APRIL 25TH

OPPONENT
ABILENE COOPER
MIDLAND GREENWOOD
LUBBOCK COOPER
TRINITY CHRISTIAN
LUBBOCK COOPER
SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS
CEDAR PARK
BISHOP LYNCH
LAKE TRAVIS
TBD
TBD
ABILENE HIGH
EL DORADO
MONTWOOD
GRAPEVINE
PLAINVIEW
CORONADO
WAXAHACHIE
HIGHLAND PARK
ROCKWALL HEATH
GEORGETOWN
PROSPER
KELLER
LUBBOCK COOPER
MIDLAND GREENWOOD
ODESSA HIGH
ODESSA HIGH
ODESSA HIGH
SAN ANGELO CENTRAL
SAN ANGELO CENTRAL
SAN ANGELO CENTRAL
MIDLAND LEGACY
MIDLAND LEGACY
MIDLAND LEGACY
FRENSHIP
FRENSHIP
FRENSHIP
MIDLAND HIGH
MIDLAND HIGH

MIDLAND HIGH

TIME
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM

TBD

TBD
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM

7:00 PM

LOCATION
McCANLIES
GREENWOOD
McCANLIES
LUBBOCK
COOPER
CEDAR PARK
CEDAR PARK
CEDAR PARK
LAKE TRAVIS
TBD
TBD
CHRISTENSON
ZACHERY
MOMENTUM
ZACHERY
MOMENTUM
CHRISTENSON
HIGHLAND PARK
HIGHLAND PARK
HEATH
HEATH
PROSPER
PROSPER
McCANLIES
McCANLIES
PRESSLY
McCANLIES
McCANLIES
McCANLIES
DONSKY
DONSKY
McCANLIES
ERNIE JOHNSON
ERNIE JOHNSON
FRENSHIP
McCANLIES
McCANLIES
ZACHERY
McCCANLIES

McCANLIES
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GAME
SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE

TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
NON-DISTRICT
NON-DISTRICT
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A

DISTRICT 2-6A
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