2025 PERMIAN PANTHER VARSITY BASEBAL

_			
<u>DATE</u>	OPPONENT	<u>TIME</u>	LOCATION
SATURDAY, FEB 1ST	ABILENE COOPER	12:00 PM	McCanlies
MONDAY, FEB 3RD	MIDLAND GREENWOOD	4:30 PM	GREENWOOD
FRIDAY, FEB 7TH	LUBBOCK COOPER	4:00 PM	McCanlies
TUESDAY, FEB 11TH	TRINITY CHRISTIAN	4:30 PM	LUBBOCK
FRIDAY, FEB 14TH	LUBBOCK COOPER	4:00 PM	COOPER
THURSDAY, FEB 20TH	SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS	1:00 PM	CEDAR PARK
THURSDAY, FEB 20TH	CEDAR PARK	4:00 PM	CEDAR PARK
FRIDAY, FEB 21ST	BISHOP LYNCH	12:00 PM	CEDAR PARK
FRIDAY, FEB 21ST	LAKE TRAVIS	4:00 PM	LAKE TRAVIS
SATURDAY, FEB 22ND	TBD	TBD	TBD
SATURDAY, FEB 22ND	TBD	TBD	TBD
THURSDAY, FEB 27TH	ABILENE HIGH	12:00 PM	CHRISTENSON
THURSDAY, FEB 27TH	EL DORADO	2:30 PM	ZACHERY
FRIDAY, FEB 28TH	Montwood	12:00 PM	MOMENTUM
FRIDAY, FEB 28TH	GRAPEVINE	5:00 PM	ZACHERY
SATURDAY, MARCH 1ST	PLAINVIEW	12:00 PM	MOMENTUM
SATURDAY, MARCH 1ST	CORONADO	2:30 PM	CHRISTENSON
THURSDAY, MARCH 6TH	WAXAHACHIE	1:30 PM	HIGHLAND PARK
THURSDAY, MARCH 6TH	HIGHLAND PARK	4:00 PM	HIGHLAND PARK
FRIDAY, MARCH 7TH	ROCKWALL HEATH	11:00 AM	НЕАТН
FRIDAY, MARCH 7TH	GEORGETOWN	1:30 PM	НЕАТН
SATURDAY, MARCH 8TH	PROSPER	10:00 AM	PROSPER
SATURDAY, MARCH 8TH	KELLER	12:30 PM	PROSPER
THURSDAY, MARCH 13TH	LUBBOCK COOPER	5:00 PM	McCanlies
FRIDAY, MARCH 14TH	MIDLAND GREENWOOD	1:00 PM	McCanlies
Thursday, March 20th	ODESSA HIGH	6:00 PM	PRESSLY
FRIDAY, MARCH 21ST	ODESSA HIGH	4:30 PM	McCanlies
FRIDAY, MARCH 21ST	ODESSA HIGH	7:00 PM	McCanlies
THURSDAY, MARCH 27TH	SAN ANGELO CENTRAL	6:00 PM	McCanlies
FRIDAY, MARCH 28TH	SAN ANGELO CENTRAL	4:30 PM	
·			Donsky
FRIDAY, MARCH 28TH	SAN ANGELO CENTRAL	7:00 PM	Donsky
THURSDAY, APRIL 3RD	MIDLAND LEGACY	6:00 PM	McCanlies
FRIDAY, APRIL 4TH	MIDLAND LEGACY	4:30 PM	ERNIE JOHNSON
FRIDAY, APRIL 4TH	MIDLAND LEGACY	7:00 PM	ERNIE JOHNSON
THURSDAY, APRIL 10TH	FRENSHIP	6:00 PM	FRENSHIP
FRIDAY, APRIL 11TH	FRENSHIP	4:30 PM	McCanlies
FRIDAY, APRIL 11TH	FRENSHIP	7:00 PM	McCanlies
THURSDAY, APRIL 24TH	MIDLAND HIGH	6:00 PM	ZACHERY
FRIDAY, APRIL 25TH	MIDLAND HIGH	4:30 PM	McCanlies
FRIDAY, APRIL 25TH	MIDLAND HIGH	7:00 PM	McCanlies

2	

3	

I	I	
4		

5	
3	

6	1	
9		

8		
8		
8		
8		
8		
8		
8		
8		
გ		
	 8	

-	
0	
9	

10	

22	
11	

10	

10	

14	
14	

	I	
		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
15		

17	

 10	

10	

00	

L

<u>Game</u>
SCRIMMAGE
TOURNAMENT
Non-District
Non-District
DISTRICT 2-6A
DISTRICT 2-6A





















1





-
1
1
1
1
1
1
-
1
-

1